Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

77 erint Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2023
Voucher Range:

{71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 1000.000.100.410100.200 GEN COMMISH SUPPLIES $34.26
679134  01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V468579 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $28.99
679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $75.57
679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLY $501.45
679134 01M4/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $604.14
679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $158.98
679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V486579 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $39.75
679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $31.05
679134 011472022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $33.27
679134 01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 2280.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $436.88
579134  01/14/2022 1072 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V466579 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $61.01
Check Total: $2,005.35

679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $11.96
679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $35.17
679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $460.93
679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $27.58
679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $15.59
679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $10.40
679135 01/14/2022 1072 ACE HARDWARE V539562 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $74.54
Check Total: $636.17

679171 01/20/2022 1077 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6241 2386.000.000.410400.398 WEBSITE SERVICE FEE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

679136 01/14/2022 1072 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V917293 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $227.31

COOPERATIVE

Check Total: $227.31

879137 01/14/2022 1072 BEARTOOTH FORD 73584 2110.000.300.430200.232 SWITCH ASSY $55.04
679137 01/14/2022 1072 BEARTOOTH FORD 73584 2130.000.300.430200.230 SWITCH ASSY $36.69
Check Total: $91.73

679138 01/14/2022 1072 BEARTOOTHRC & D 22-118 2860.000.000.470300.350 MM TAX P&ED PROF SVCS $2,948.82
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Sweet Grass County
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679138 011472022 1072 BEARTOOTHRC &D 22-116 2900.000.100.410100.330 PILT COMMISH DUES/SUBS $500.00
Check Total: $3,448.82
679172 01/20/2022 1077 BIG SKY STEEL 4196344 2110.000.300.430200.232 STLUM 38122 / LABOR $294.00
679172 01/20/2022 1077 BIG SKY STEEL 4196344 2130.000.300.430200.230 STLUM 38122 / LABOR $196.00
Check Total: $490.00
679139 01/14/2022 1072 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V698074 1000.000.100.410100.200 BOARD POSITIONS $125.00
679138 01H4/2022 1072 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V699074 1000.000.120.410540.331 TAX NOTICES $100.00
879138 01/14/2022 1072 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V698074 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD- HELP WANTED $57.60
679139  01/14/2022 1072  BIG TIMBER PIONEER V699074 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE~ HELP WANTED $38.40
679139 01/14/2022 1072 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V699074 2950.000.000.420144.330 DU TASK FORCE $291.53
Check Total: $612.53
879173  01/20/2022 1077 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 30360/30361/30362 1000.000.230.411100.358 3 WEEK CASE/ WITNESS AD $315.00
Check Total: $315.00
679187 01/27/2022 1079 BIG TIMBER PIONEER 30175 2950.000.000.420144.330 DU TASK FORCE~ BOAT $90.86
FLOAT AD
Check Total: $90.86
679140 01/14/2022 1072 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52217 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $96.29
CONTRACT
Check Total: $96.29
679174 01/20/2022 1077 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 52255 1000.000.600.411800.320 COPIES - ANNEX $35.00
Check Total: $35.00
679188 01/27/2022 1079 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 300, 303, 304, 308 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $797.95
CONTRACT
Check Total: $797.95
679141 01/14/2022 1072 BUFFALO RESTORATION 32798 1000.000.180.411201.366 BLK WATER $4,527.51
MITIGATION/BASEMENT
Check Total: $4,527 51
679189 01/27/2022 1078 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V888941 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $726.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $726.00
679190 01/27/2022 1078 CATALYST FOR CHANGE 1007 2860.000.000.470300.780 COMMUNITY CHRISTMAS $500.00
FOOD BOXES
Check Total: $500.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
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679175 01/20/2022 1077 CENTURYLINK V929758 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
879117  01/06/2022 1070 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114122321 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
679142 01/14/2022 1072 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V135262 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $284.43
679142 01/14/2022 1072 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V135262 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $620.19
679142 01/14/2022 1072 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V135262 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $99.34
679142  01/14/2022 1072  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V135262 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $258.78
679142 01/14/2022 1072 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V1356262 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.89
679142 01/14/2022 1072 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V135262 2900.000.300.430200.2340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $257.05
Check Total: $1,553.68
678118  01/06/2022 1070 COLE CONSULTING JAN 1, 2022 2280.000.000.450400.200 RESEARCH SUBSCRIPTION $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
679143  01/14/2022 1072 Columbus Auto Parts Supply V336913 2110.000.300.430200.232 SWITCH/COMBO SWITCH $98.09
679143  01/14/2022 1072 Columbus Auto Parts Supply V336913 2130.000.300.430200.230 SWITCH/COMBGO SWITCH $65.39
Check Total: $163.48
679144  01/14/2022 1072 COMFORTABLE HOME 452 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
679144 01/14/2022 1072 COMFORTABLE HOME 452 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
679145 01/14/2022 1072 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3126 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT-RODENT $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
679176 01/20/2022 1077 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 3163 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX RODENT PROGRAM $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
679146 01/14/2022 1072 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8890 / 8898 1000.000.600.411800.345 ANNUAL PHONE $1,020.00
MAINT /SUPPORT
679146 01/14/2022 1072 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8890/ 8898 2850.000.000.420750.330 911 DUQ SOFTWARE $80.00
SUBSCRIPT
Check Total: $1,100.00
679191  01/27/2022 1079 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8956 2850.000.000.420750.330 SHERIFF ANTIVIRUS $212.40
Check Total: $212.40
879177  01/20/2022 1077 DRINGMAN PAT V197948 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY -PETTY CASH $100.00
FUND
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total. $100.00
679147 01/14/2022 1072 DUVAL, PATRICIA V800736 1000.000.180.411201.200 REIMBURSE/COFFEE $19.99
Check Total: $19.99
679148 01/14/2022 1072 FIREMANS COMPANY 13959 2280.000.000.450300.230 MONITOR HH/APTS ALARM $468.00
2022
Check Total: $468.00
679119  01/06/2022 1070 FORT THE V348871 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $93.94
Check Total: $93.94
679192 01/27/2022 1079 mmwﬂw.mz COUNTY DETENTION 1448 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $2,250.00
Check Total: $2,250.00
679193 01/27/2022 1078 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V255220 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
679178 01/20/2022 1077 GOVERNMENT FINANCE V723246 1000.000.110.410510.330 GEN FIN - GFOA DUES $160.00
OFFICERS ASSOCIATION 3/22-2/23
Check Total: $160.00
679120 01/06/2022 1070 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 722617309 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $135.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $135.00
679194 01/27/2022 1079 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 7578 2386.000.000.410400.398 SERVER ISSUE/REPAIR $950.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $950.00
679195 01/27/2022 1079 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 255909 2110.000.300.430200.398 PLAN FOR BRIDGER CRK $698.10
BRIDGE
679195 01/27/2022 1079 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 25599 2130.000.300.430200.398 PLAN FOR BRIDGER CRK $465.40
BRIDGE
679195 01/27/2022 1079 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 25653 2997.000.000.411850.354 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT $1,408.05
Check Total: $2,569.55
879196 01/27/2022 1079 HURLEY, LORETTA V830535 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICE $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
679197 01/27/2022 1079 -STATE TRUCK CENTER V646409 4006.000.300.430200.940 2022 FREIGHTLINER DUMP $140,898.00
TRUCK
Check Total: $140,898.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
B Print Employee Vendor Names 7] Exclude Voided Checks 1 Bxclude Manual Checks {71 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679149 01/14/2022 1072 IBSINC 769688-2 / 773676-1 2110.000.300.430200.200 HEX NUTS / WORK GLOVES $88.84
679148 01/14/2022 1072 IBSINC 769688-2 / 773676-1 2110.000.300.430200.232 NUTS & WASHERS $122.00
679149 01/14/2022 1072 IBSINC 769688-2 / 7736761 2130.000.300.430200.200 HEX NUTS / WORK GLOVES $59.22
679149 01/14/2022 1072 IBSINC 769688-2 / 773676-1 2130.000.300.430200.940 NUTS & WASHERS $81.39
Check Total: $351.45
679121  01/06/2022 1070 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V3356826 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $297.24
679121 01/08/2022 1070 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V335626 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $217.20
679121 01/06/2022 1070 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V335626 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $57.29
679121 01/06/2022 1070 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V335626 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $38.20
679121 01/06/2022 1070 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V335626 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.96
Check Total: $644.89
679150  01/14/2022 1072 INSTY PRINTS 11916 2271.000.000.440410.200 RUSINESS CARDS $39.63
679150 01/14/2022 1072 INSTY PRINTS 119186 2800.000.000.440540.200 RBUSINESS CARDS $39.62
Check Total: $79.25
679151 01/14/2022 1072 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  34691B 2110.000.300.430200.232 ARM ASSY-WIPER ARC $78.30 -
679151 01/14/2022 1072 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT  34691B 2130.000.300.430200.230 ARM ASSY-WIPER ARC $52.20
Check Total: $130.50
679122 01/06/2022 1070  KING MARC V578774 2290.000.000.450400.370 DEC. TRAVEL $688.24
Check Total: $688.24
679123 01/06/2022 1070 LEGISLATIVE SERVICES 37997 2900.000.100.410100.330 SET OF MCAS $350.00
" DIVISION
Check Total: $350.00
679152 01/14/2022 1072 LEHRKINDS 452/533/586/150/250 1000.000.140.411200.200 COURTHOUSE WATER $103.25
679152 01/14/2022 1072 LEHRKINDS 452/533/586/150/250 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNNEX WATER $11.50
Check Total: $114.75
679198 01/27/2022 1079 MACSS TREASURER V963630 1000.000.150.411600.338 MT ASSOC. OF COUNTY $315.00
SUPT DUES
Check Total: $315.00
679179 01/20/2022 1077 MCAA 656 1000.000.230.411100.330 CO ATTY- 2022 $900.00
Check Total: $900.00
679180 01/20/2022 1077 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V500330 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year; 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Sort By:
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$0.00

7} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679153  01/14/2022 1072  Employee Vendor V336191 1000.000.150.411600.370 DEC MILEAGE $301.28
Check Total: $301.28
679199  01/27/2022 1079 Employee Vendor VO01596 1000.000.150.411600.370 JANUARY MILEAGE $211.77
Check Total: $211.77
679154 01/14/2022 1072 MONTANA-WYOMING SYSTEMS 38134 1000.000.180.411201.366 FIRE ALARM ANNUAL $300.00
MONITORING
Check Total: $300.00
679124 01/06/2022 1070 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2637918 1000.000.600.411800.230 JAN ALARM MONITORING $32.95
SECURITY
, Check Total: $32.95
679200 01/27/2022 1079 MSUEXTENSION SERVICE -2 V328228 2290.000.000.450400.398 EXT SVC SALARY SHARE $2,653.58
Check Total: $2,653.58
679155 01/14/2022 1072 MT LEGISLATIVE SERVICE DIV 37998 2180.000.000.410337.334 2021 MCA CODE BOOKS $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
679181  01/20/2022 1077 MT LEGISLATIVE SERVICE DIV 37996 1000.000.230.411100.330 GEN CO ATTY - MT CODE $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
679201 01/27/2022 1079 MT LEGISLATIVE SERVICE DIV 37999 2300.000.240.420100.330 MT CODE-FULL SET $350.00
Check Total $350.00
679202 01/27/2022 1079 MT SHERIFF'S & PO ASSOC. 404 2300.000.240.420100.330 MEMBERSHIP $250.00
Check Total: $250.00
679170 01/18/2022 1076 NASAR V437603 2711.000.240.420100.200 MEMBERSHIP DUES $300.00
‘ Check Total: $300.00
679203 01/27/2022 1079 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V519646 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $303.61
679203 D1/27/2022 1079 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V519646 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $94.26
678203 01/27/2022 1079 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V519646 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $141.72
679203 01/27/2022 1079 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V519646 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $291.93
679203 01/27/2022 1079 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V519646 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $200.34
Check Total: $1,031.86
679125 01/08/2022 1070 OIE MOTOR 77032 2160.000.000.460200.344 FAIR PROPANE EXPENSE $746.55
Check Total: $746.55
679204 01/27/2022 1078  OIE MOTOR V306447 2170.000.000.430300.340 PROPANE $471.24
Check Total: $471.24
Printed: 02/02/2022 10:03:56 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: [



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
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"] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2023
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

679205 01/27/2022 1079 m@mw mn%cz‘? DETENTION V840700 2300.000.240.420230.382 INMATE HOUSING $75.00
Check Total: $75.00

679157 01/14/2022 1072 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V663205 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $97.13
679157 01/14/2022 1072 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V663205 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $30.83
Check Total: $127.96

679158 01/14/2022 1072 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V442449 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $86.16
Check Total: $86.16

679182 01/20/2022 1077 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V467344 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $62.88
679182 01/20/2022 1077 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V810373 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $37.40
Check Total: $100.28

679183 01/20/2022 1077 POLICE LEGAL SCIENCES 10862 2850.000.000.420750.380 DISPATCH TRAINING/911 $720.00
Check Total: $720.00

679159  01/14/2022 1072 PRECISION REPAIR & 809/820/835/890/892 2300.000.240.420100.232 SERVICE / TIRES $1,354.60

FABRICATION
Check Total: $1,354.80
679184  01/20/2022 1077 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3235812/LATECH 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROLLER REPAIR/COMPACT $3,221.90
H20l1
679184 01/20/2022 1077 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3235812/LATECH 2130.000.300.430200.230 ROLLER REPAIR/COMPACT $2,147.92
H20I

Check Total: $5,369.82

679126 01/06/2022 1070 REMBOLD RANDY D 177 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $180.00
679126 01/06/2022 1070 REMBOLD RANDY D 177 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
879126  01/06/2022 1070 REMBOLD RANDY D 177 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00
679126 01/06/2022 1070 REMBOLD RANDY D 177 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $45.00
Check Total: $545.00

679127 01/06/2022 1070 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 V99485 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4 YD RENTAL $18.02
Check Total: $18.02

679128 01/06/2022 1070 RODRIGUEZ, MIKE V281335 2710.000.240.420100.200 AMMUNITION $1,328.97
Check Total: $1,328.97

679206 01/27/2022 1079 & & F CLEANING SERVICES V793868 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
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679129 01/06/2022 1070 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 034819919/03481910  1000.000.130.410550.200 ENVELOPES $194.56
SYSTEMS
Check Total: $194.56
679185 01/20/2022 1077 STATE BAR OF MONTANA V660856 1000.000.230.411100.330 GEN CO ATTY ~ANNUAL $495.00
MEMBERSHIP
Check Total: $495.00
879160 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V798931 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $433.72
679160 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V798931 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $289.15
679160 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V798931 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REPAIR/MAINT $46.54
679160 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V798931 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $45.10
679160 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V798931 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $95.75
679180 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V788931 2710.000.240.420100.200 RESERVES SUPPLIES $4.99
679160 01/14/2022 1072 STEPHENS AUTO V798831 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $7.83
Check Total $923.08
679130 01/06/2022 1070 SWEET GRASS TIRE 13176 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE - TIRES $1,198.96
Check Total: $1,198.96
679131  01/06/2022 1070 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 426908 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
679161  01/14/2022 1072 %I% CHEMNET CONSORTIUM 110992 2110.000.300.430200.200 LABR & MRO FEE $20.00
679161  01/14/2022 1072 mﬂ.wom CHEMNET CONSORTIUM 110892 2130.000.300.430200.200 LAB & MRO FEE $20.00
Check Total: $40.00
679186 01/20/2022 1077 TNT SPRINGS 207736 2110.000.300.430200.232 BRAKE DRUM/ PARTS $658.62
679186 01/20/2022 1077 TNT SPRINGS 207736 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRAKE Umcz / PARTS $439.08
Check Total: $1,097.70
679162 01/14/2022 1072 MMMM_W SALES SERVICE & 2149 2711.000.240.420100.232 SAR - TRACK INSTALL $207.00
Check Total: $207.00
679163 01/14/2022 1072 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 0213813 /214035 2110.000.300.430200.232 ENGINE CODE/DRIVE $5,688.97
MOTOR REPAIR
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

{71 print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

] exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2023
Voucher Range:

[T] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
679163 01/14/2022 1072 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 0213813 /214035 2130.000.300.430200.230 ENGINE CODE/DRIVE $3,792.64
MOTOR REPAIR

Check Total: $9,481.61

679164 01/14/2022 1072 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V596435 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $665.80
679164 01/14/2022 1072 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V596435 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $440.82
679164 01/14/2022 1072 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V596435 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
679164 01/114/2022 1072 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V586435 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
679164 01/14/2022 1072 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V596435 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.37
679164 01/14/2022 1072 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V596435 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.27
Check Total: $1,436.27

679207 01/27/2022 1079 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-364190 1000.000.180.411201.397 EVAULT DATA STORAGE $7,484.78
679207 01/27/2022 1079 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-364190 1000.000.180.411201.397 WER HOST IDOC $150.00
Check Total: $7,634.78

679165 01/14/2022 1072 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V646451 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $26.99
679165 01/14/2022 1072 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V646451 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $158.28
679165 01/14/2022 1072 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V646451 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $105.52
579165 01/14/2022 1072 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V646451 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $80.28
Check Total: $371.07

679132 01/06/2022 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9895295024 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.80
679132  01/06/2022 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9895295024 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $437.71
879132  01/08/2022 1070 VERIZON WIRELESS 9895295024 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAR PHONE $20.81
Check Total: $479.32

679166 01/14/2022 1072 VERIZON WIRELESS 9896081812 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.41
679166 01/14/2022 1072 VERIZON WIRELESS 9896081812 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.21
679166 01/14/2022 1072 VERIZON WIRELESS 9896081812 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.20
579166 01/14/2022 1072 VERIZON WIRELESS 9896081812 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.81
Check Total: $133.63

679133  01/08/2022 1070 VOICE PRODUCTS SERVICE LLC ARW3626 2850.000.000.420750.340 9171 SERVICE T YR $14,160.00
Check Total: $14,160.00

679167 01/14/2022 1072 VOICE PRODUCTS SERVICE LLC AR103696 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 ANNUAL MAINT $14,160.00
Check Total: $14,160.00
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Sweet Grass County

Dishurcsement Detail menmﬂm Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 01/01/2022 - 01/31/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
{71 Print Employee Vendor Names 1 exciude Voided Checks [T Bxclude Manual Checks [1 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
679169 01/14/2022 1073 VOICE PRODUCTS SERVICE LLC AR104004 2300.000.240.420100.230 WORK ON INTERVIEW $233.34
Check Total: $233.34
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV/TRAIN $82.29
579168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $101.82
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $101.82
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 772896286 1000.000.250.420600.200 DES FUEL $30.35
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,945.22
6879168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $572.68
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2240.000.000.430800.231 CEMETERY FUFL & OIL $101.82
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,554.28
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OlL $780.81
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $651.40
679168 01/14/2022 1072 WEX BANK 77296286 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUFL & OIL $4,663.26
Check Total: $13,585.75
Bank Total: $258,461.31
Voided Checks
679156  01/14/2022 1072 NASAR 2711.000.000.202100.000 VOID: wrong address $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
Voided Checks Total: $300.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Yeanr

2021-2022

Bank Name:

[] print Empioyee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[ Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Youcher Range:

01/01/2022 - 01/31/2023

[7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit: $0.00

7 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount
1000 $29,476.30
2110 $14,763.56
2130 $8,458.28
2140 $864.05
2160 $1,632.29
2170 $903.17
2180 $383.27
2240 $303.18
2271 $236.64
2280 $468.00
2280 $3,928.70
2300 $8,766.87
2340 $2,185.68
2386 $1,155.00
2710 $1,333.96
2711 $1,166.23
2800 $86.63
2820 $4,663.26
2850 $29,905.07
2860 $3,448.82
2900 $1,458.47
2950 $382.39
2997 $1,406.05
4006 $140,898.00
7699 $186.44
Fund Totals: $258,461.31

End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $258,461.31
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